
NEW YORK

NEW YORK OFFICE

660 White Plains Road, Suite 570

Tarrytown, NY 10591
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TF:
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(914) 418-9847 

(844) 4-CATICO

(833) 329-2228

CATICCATICtitle.com

Operations

Robert L. Picone
State Manager 

Cell: (914) 310-9535 RPicone@CaticTitle.com

James Segreto 
Operations Manager

Cell: (914) 645-2178 JSegreto@CaticTitle.com

Underwriting

Elise Udolf, Esq. 
Senior Underwriting Counsel

Cell: (646) 279-5990 EUdolf@CaticTitle.com

Lily Adler, Esq.
Associate Underwriting Counsel

Cell: (860) 371-7174 LAdler@CaticTitle.com

Raymond Baghdady, Esq.
Vice President, Regional Counsel

Cell: (203) 535-5100 RBaghdady@CaticTitle.com

Stephen Maggiola, Esq.
Executive Vice President, Counsel

Cell: (203) 605-6539 SMaggiola@CaticTitle.com

Closing Department

Cindy Bhajan 
Title Closing Coordinator

Cell: (917) 335-5027 CBhajan@CaticTitle.com 

Soraida Quinones
Title Assistant Direct: (914) 418-9847 SQuinones@CaticTitle.com

Recording Department

Michael Kaplan
Supervisor

Cell: (914) 806-7058 MKaplan@CaticTitle.com

Business Development

Chris Kallenbach, Esq.
Vice President of Business Development

Cell: (203) 605-3939 CKallenbach@CaticTitle.com

Pre-Closing Clearance NYClearance@CaticTitle.com

Closing Department NYClosings@CaticTitle.com

Recording Department NYRecordings@CaticTitle.com

General email to all CATIC Title team NYServices@CaticTitle.com


